





Item Number

Whn 0 I H W N =

55
56
57
60
61
62
64
65
69
87
88
89
90
94
96
97
99
100
101

Part Number

490591-00
1246013

1313361

488855-00
489076-00
489077-00
489081-00
489078-00
1340406

489080-00
489082-00
489083-00
489084-00
489085-00
489053-00
488837-00

490417-00SV

488848-00
492056-00
489091-00
489092-00
488793-00
489096-00
489097-00
90514993
1343526
489100-00

PartsList for FS200SD Type 1

Description

FENCE ASSEMBLY
CAP SCREW

STAR WASHER
SCREW

HANDLE

HEX NUT

RUBBER BUMPER
TABLE INSERT
SCREW

NUT

FLAT HEAD SCREW
TABLE

FILL HD SCREW
FILL HD SCREW
SCALE

WARNING LABEL
MITER GAUGE ASSY
CHEESE HEAD SCREW
WASHER

SPRING CLIP
BLOCK

FLAT WASHER
FLAT HD SCREW
SLEEVE
NAMEPLATE
SCREW

FIBER WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
131
132
133
134
135
136
240
242

Part Number

5140010-69
489071-00
489101-00
489322-00
489102-00
489103-00
490375-00
000000-00
1343758
490895-00
489107-00
1313228
490844-00
491429-00
489110-00
000000-00
1346715
489113-00
90515002
489012-00
490025-00
488981-00
1243569
489579-00
90514149
90515243

492604-00SV

PartsList for FS200SD Type 1

Description

WASHER

LEVER

THREADED ROD
HANDWHEEL
FLAT HEAD SCREW
HANDLE

SCREW

No Longer Available
KEY

CIRCUIT BREAKER
TOOTH WASHER
NUT

CLAMP

SWITCH COVER
RUBBER FOOT

No Longer Available
SCREW

BASE PLATE
WARNING LABEL
WRENCH

PAN HEAD SCREW
TOOTH WASHER
NUT

JUMPER WIRE
CORDSET
WARNING LABEL
GUARD ASSEMBLY
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Qty Required
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Item Number

243
244
247
248
254
264
270
271
272
273
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
306
307
309
310
311
312
313

Part Number

489121-00
489122-00
489124-00
489125-00
489016-00
489127-00
1246015

904030301757

000000-00

9010106006118

489143-00
489144-00
488807-00

90516316SV

488979-00
90514148
489132-00
488981-00
489587-00
1341235
1341235
490336-00
488916-00
90512443
489138-00
045687-00
488871-00

PartsList for FS200SD Type 1

Description

HEX HEAD SCREW
TOOTH WASHER
SPLITTER BRACKET
SPLITTER BRACKET
RUBBER BUMPER
WING NUT

CAP SCREW

LOCK WASHER

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
WASHER

WASHER

FLAT WASHER
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
WIRE NUT

MOTOR CORD
SCREW

TOOTH WASHER
STRAIN RELIEF
SCREW

SCREW

END CAP

BRUSH HOUSING
BRUSH

PAN HEAD SCREW
STAR WASHER
LOCK NUT
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Item Number

314
315
316
319
320
321
323
324
325
326
328
329
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
352
354
356
357
358

Part Number

489591-00
489141-00
489142-00
000000-00
098197-03
330045-45
562097-13
489162-00
488957-00
492602-00
489170-00
489171-00
489172-00
489040-00
000000-00
000000-00
488995-00
489174-00
489175-00
000000-00
489030-00
489177-00
489048-00
489178-00

9040103129348

489190-00
489191-00

PartsList for FS200SD Type 1

Description

MOTOR HOUSING
WAVE WASHER
BEARING

No Longer Available
LOCK WASHER
SCREW

SCREW

GEAR HOUSING
BEARING ROLLER

JACKSHAFT ASSEMBLY

FLANGE

ARBOR NUT

SPRING PIN

HEX FLANGE SCREW
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRACKET ASSEMBLY
SADDLE

STRAP

No Longer Available
FLANGE NUT

HEX FLANGE SCREW
HEX HEAD SCREW
SPRING PIN

WASHER

BLOCK

HEX NUT
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Item Number

359
360
361
362
364
369
370
375
377
378
379
381
382
383
386
514
515
601
602
604
605
607
608
609
611
612
615

Part Number

489192-00
489193-00
489194-00
489037-00

901202416107

489026-00
489031-00
491557-00
491559-00

9020101013008

491559-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
489027-00
491437-00
491438-00
330015-03
491956-00
491553-00
90517088
489063-00
1313325
489199-00
90513851
90515873
000000-00

PartsList for FS200SD Type 1

Description

FIBER WASHER
FLAT WASHER
WAVE WASHER
PLATE

HEX HD SCR

HEX NUT

SPACER

SCREW

POINTER

HEX NUT
POINTER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING PIN

DUST CHUTE
DUST BAG
NUT,HEX
WASHER

SCREW

BRACKET

FOOT

SCREW

LEG

LEG

WHEEL ASSY.

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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PartsList for FS200SD Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
846 489057-00 HARDWARE BAG 1
856 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
856 6005818 BLADE 1
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